
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
REVISED MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 1

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

MUHAMMAD AFAQ SHAH 

AYESHA NAZIR 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

BASHEIR AHMED SHAH

NAZIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD IQBAL JATOI

1

2

3

92000015

92000005

92000004

R.Y. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

D.G. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

CONSULTANT OPHTHALMOLOGIST   -  (BS-18)

 PUNJAB LABOUR AND HUMAN RESOURCE (PESSI)

3

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

Revision No. 1 Case #  28M2023

NIDA KHALID 

AMNA NASRULLAH 

AMMAR AFZAL TARAR 

MUHAMMAD USAMA RAHIM 

SOHAIB AFZAL 

KASHF ZAHEER (Selected Agains

KHALID JAMIL

MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH

NASIM AFZAL TARAR

MIAN ABDUR RAHIM

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ZAHEER UD DIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

92000010

92000008

92000012

92000016

92000017

92000013

LAHORE

LAHORE

SARGODHA

RAJANPUR

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 


