PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT OPHTHALMOLOGIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PUNJAB LABOUR AND HUMAN RESOURCE (PESSI)

No. of Candidates Recommended 3 Revision No. 1 Case # 28M2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
1	92000015	1	MUHAMMAD AFAQ SHAH BASHEIR AHMED SHAH	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	92000005	2	AYESHA NAZIR NAZIR AHMED	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	92000004	3	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD IQBAL JATOI	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post						
1	92000010	NIDA KHALID KHALID JAMIL	LAHORE			
2	92000008	AMNA NASRULLAH MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH	LAHORE			
3	92000012	AMMAR AFZAL TARAR NASIM AFZAL TARAR	SARGODHA			
4	92000016	MUHAMMAD USAMA RAHIM MIAN ABDUR RAHIM	RAJANPUR			
5	92000017	SOHAIB AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	BAHAWALPUR			
6	92000013	KASHF ZAHEER (Selected Agains ZAHEER UD DIN	LAHORE			

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.